SHARPE® METAL SEATED BALL VALVES
In addition to the standard features shown in the specific catalog brochures, the Sharpe Series 84
and 99 three-piece ball valves and Series 50 full-port split body ball valve are now available with
metal seats in three different configurations.  These new configurations are intended for use in
applications requiring resistance to erosion, abrasion, corrosion, and high temperatures  beyond
the capabilities of the currently available polymeric seat materials.  Different seat and seal con-
figurations can be supplied, depending on the specific application.  All configurations include
the basic combination of a Stainless Steel 316 ball which has been electroless nickel plated (ENP)

Due to continuous development of our product range we reserve the right to change the dimensions and information contained in the leaflet as required.                    Rev. 1/09
     1-1/2”   M84   6   6   A  G   SW
HOW TO ORDER  -   SERIES M84 AND M99
SERIES M50
1-1/2”   M50   66   6   A  G
Pressure Temperature Ratings
Metal-seated Ball Valves
Temperature (°F)
P
re
ss
u
re
 (
P
S
IG
)
1600
1500
1400
1300
1200
1100
1000
900
800
700
600
500
400
300
200
100
     0
0            100          200          300          400          500         600           700          800          900         1000        1100
CL 600-CF8M
CL 600-WCB
CL 300 WCB
CL 300-CF8M
CL 150-CF8M
CL 150 WCB
Metal Seat - A
Limit
Metal Seat - B
Limit
Metal Seat - C
Limit
SATURATED
STEAM LINE
SUPERHEATED
STEAM ALLOWABLE
A Division of Smith-Cooper International, LLC